
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1413 0.0000 12.1413 431,031,549.43 -0.0067

18/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1480 0.0000 12.1480 431,226,402.31 -0.0253

15/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1733 0.0000 12.1733 431,930,476.75 -0.0388

14/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.2121 0.0000 12.2121 433,821,629.75 0.0703

13/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1418 0.0000 12.1418 431,327,100.94 0.0206

12/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1212 0.0000 12.1212 430,695,508.23 0.0190

11/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1022 0.0000 12.1022 430,167,066.54 -0.0231

08/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1253 0.0000 12.1253 431,065,703.62 0.0977

07/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0276 0.0000 12.0276 427,899,292.71 0.0039

06/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0237 0.0000 12.0237 427,777,524.15 0.0679

05/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9558 0.0000 11.9558 425,247,356.83 0.0307

04/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9251 0.0000 11.9251 424,497,957.47 -0.0699

01/03/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9950 0.0000 11.9950 427,082,983.34 -0.0127

29/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0077 0.0000 12.0077 427,054,952.29 -0.0712

28/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0789 0.0000 12.0789 429,596,196.95 -0.0286

27/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1075 0.0000 12.1075 431,184,510.47 0.0235

23/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0840 0.0000 12.0840 430,386,307.03 0.0064

22/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0776 0.0000 12.0776 430,665,348.07 0.0628

21/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0148 0.0000 12.0148 429,690,858.43 0.1082

20/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9066 0.0000 11.9066 426,063,838.25 0.0114

19/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8952 0.0000 11.8952 425,882,799.02 0.0200

16/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8752 0.0000 11.8752 425,359,204.29 -0.0088

15/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8840 0.0000 11.8840 425,281,188.47 0.0569

14/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8271 0.0000 11.8271 423,542,495.65 -0.0152

13/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8423 0.0000 11.8423 424,495,103.06 -0.0100

12/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8523 0.0000 11.8523 424,931,637.81 0.0099

09/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8424 0.0000 11.8424 424,930,334.24 -0.0064

08/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8488 0.0000 11.8488 425,509,937.64 -0.0444

07/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8932 0.0000 11.8932 427,326,267.07 -0.0101

06/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9033 0.0000 11.9033 427,843,408.07 0.0772

05/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8261 0.0000 11.8261 425,937,009.76 0.0192

02/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8069 0.0000 11.8069 425,860,891.09 0.1178

01/02/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.6891 0.0000 11.6891 421,668,124.91 0.0373

31/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.6518 0.0000 11.6518 421,000,432.43 -0.0309

30/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.6827 0.0000 11.6827 422,120,547.69 -0.0204

29/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7031 0.0000 11.7031 423,690,344.85 0.0566

26/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.6465 0.0000 11.6465 421,398,937.60 -0.0611

25/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7076 0.0000 11.7076 423,145,610.03 -0.0214

24/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7290 0.0000 11.7290 424,059,077.98 0.1443

23/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.5847 0.0000 11.5847 419,520,811.03 -0.0901

22/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.6748 0.0000 11.6748 422,693,384.88 -0.0714

19/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7462 0.0000 11.7462 425,811,351.89 0.0503

18/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.6959 0.0000 11.6959 424,249,198.44 -0.0416

17/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7375 0.0000 11.7375 426,024,157.21 -0.1019

16/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8394 0.0000 11.8394 430,006,053.77 -0.0270

15/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8664 0.0000 11.8664 431,559,889.18 -0.0353

12/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9017 0.0000 11.9017 433,650,242.27 0.0349

11/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8668 0.0000 11.8668 433,212,227.44 -0.0245

10/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8913 0.0000 11.8913 434,204,146.15 0.0169

09/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8744 0.0000 11.8744 433,439,545.88 -0.0394

08/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9138 0.0000 11.9138 435,621,810.10 -0.0503

05/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9641 0.0000 11.9641 437,696,638.52 -0.0320

04/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9961 0.0000 11.9961 439,096,540.74 0.0213

03/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9748 0.0000 11.9748 440,245,850.95 -0.0259

02/01/2024 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0007 0.0000 12.0007 443,562,851.33 0.0977

28/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9030 0.0000 11.9030 440,800,684.95 0.0421
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27/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8609 0.0000 11.8609 439,759,077.93 -0.0184

26/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8793 0.0000 11.8793 440,702,666.85 0.0354

25/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8439 0.0000 11.8439 439,722,796.90 0.0157

22/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8282 0.0000 11.8282 439,272,868.74 -0.0138

21/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8420 0.0000 11.8420 439,823,207.60 0.0134

20/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8286 0.0000 11.8286 439,365,364.08 0.0604

19/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7682 0.0000 11.7682 437,308,979.73 -0.0244

18/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7926 0.0000 11.7926 437,875,704.91 0.0093

15/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7833 0.0000 11.7833 437,646,958.19 0.0749

14/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7084 0.0000 11.7084 434,927,650.58 0.1258

13/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.5826 0.0000 11.5826 430,265,294.92 -0.0866

12/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.6692 0.0000 11.6692 434,832,046.82 -0.0324

08/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7016 0.0000 11.7016 436,493,109.88 -0.0386

07/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7402 0.0000 11.7402 438,418,616.20 -0.0630

06/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8032 0.0000 11.8032 440,403,255.57 0.0366

04/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7666 0.0000 11.7666 439,272,418.36 0.0279

01/12/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7387 0.0000 11.7387 438,317,221.60 0.0042

30/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7345 0.0000 11.7345 438,159,944.05 -0.0585

29/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7930 0.0000 11.7930 440,373,802.70 -0.0722

28/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8652 0.0000 11.8652 443,120,928.29 0.0412

27/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8240 0.0000 11.8240 441,628,528.39 -0.0144

24/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8384 0.0000 11.8384 442,832,187.10 -0.0468

23/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8852 0.0000 11.8852 444,606,442.72 -0.0482

22/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9334 0.0000 11.9334 446,927,662.04 -0.0310

21/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9644 0.0000 11.9644 448,163,930.85 0.0081

20/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9563 0.0000 11.9563 448,425,124.58 -0.0142

17/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9705 0.0000 11.9705 448,994,663.21 0.0185

16/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9520 0.0000 11.9520 448,368,572.60 0.0074

15/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9446 0.0000 11.9446 448,130,847.57 0.1391

14/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8055 0.0000 11.8055 442,648,283.80 0.0022

13/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8033 0.0000 11.8033 442,566,920.73 -0.0611

10/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8644 0.0000 11.8644 444,953,331.37 -0.0293

09/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8937 0.0000 11.8937 446,058,559.16 -0.0574

08/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9511 0.0000 11.9511 448,209,911.16 0.0130

07/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9381 0.0000 11.9381 447,791,093.60 -0.0311

06/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9692 0.0000 11.9692 449,288,461.83 -0.0462

03/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0154 0.0000 12.0154 451,040,184.82 0.0984

02/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9170 0.0000 11.9170 447,827,245.57 0.1402

01/11/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7768 0.0000 11.7768 442,559,719.60 -0.0467

31/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8235 0.0000 11.8235 444,980,464.15 -0.0730

30/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8965 0.0000 11.8965 448,535,388.71 0.0553

27/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8412 0.0000 11.8412 446,465,522.94 0.0732

26/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.7680 0.0000 11.7680 443,053,446.38 -0.1360

25/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.9040 0.0000 11.9040 448,338,643.25 0.0662

24/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8378 0.0000 11.8378 446,480,808.55 -0.0452

20/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 11.8830 0.0000 11.8830 448,540,782.66 -0.1614

19/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0444 0.0000 12.0444 454,679,680.78 -0.0551

18/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.0995 0.0000 12.0995 456,946,659.97 -0.0428

17/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1423 0.0000 12.1423 458,875,114.30 0.0294

16/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1129 0.0000 12.1129 458,075,130.72 -0.1326

12/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.2455 0.0000 12.2455 463,088,371.55 0.0194

11/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.2261 0.0000 12.2261 461,935,462.89 0.1138

10/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1123 0.0000 12.1123 457,644,015.56 -0.0072

09/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1195 0.0000 12.1195 458,008,386.80 -0.0181

06/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1376 0.0000 12.1376 458,695,599.74 -0.0892

05/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.2268 0.0000 12.2268 462,103,984.21 0.0250
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04/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.2018 0.0000 12.2018 461,160,046.96 0.0670

03/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1348 0.0000 12.1348 458,639,341.91 -0.1111

02/10/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.2459 0.0000 12.2459 463,054,381.50 -0.0067

29/09/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.2526 0.0000 12.2526 463,332,267.16 0.0742

28/09/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.1784 0.0000 12.1784 460,527,296.39 -0.1188

27/09/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.2972 0.0000 12.2972 465,046,422.33 0.0428

26/09/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.2544 0.0000 12.2544 463,513,272.01 -0.0875

25/09/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.3419 0.0000 12.3419 466,927,007.21 -0.0691

22/09/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.4110 0.0000 12.4110 469,600,264.80 0.0188

21/09/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.3922 0.0000 12.3922 468,886,340.32 0.0434

20/09/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.3488 0.0000 12.3488 467,634,212.94 -0.0812

19/09/2023 KFLTFEQ70D 12.4300 0.0000 12.4300 470,745,064.21 -0.0251
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